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Counsel for Petitioner 

 



 

2 

 

J. Carl Cecere 

CECERE PC 

6035 McCommas Blvd. 
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(469) 600-9455 

ccecere@cecerepc.com 

Counsel for City of Grande Prairie, as 

representative plaintiff for a class consisting of 
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(212) 715-9100 
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gregory.garre@lw.com  
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Its Affiliates 

 

Kevin C. Maclay 

CAPLIN AND DRYSDALE, CHARTERED 

One Thomas Circle NW 

Suite 1100 

Washington, DC 200005 

(202) 862-7841 

kmaclay@capdale.com 

Counsel for Multi-State Governmental Entities 

Group 

 

Joshua Patashnik 

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSITCE 

600 West Broadway 

Suite 1800 

San Diego, CA 92101 

(619) 738-9628 

josh.patashnik@doj.ca.gov 

Counsel for California 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

4 

 

Michael Sague Quinn 

EISENBERG & BAUM LLP 

24 Union Square East PH 

New York, NY 10003 

(212) 353-8700 

mquinn@eandblaw.com 

Counsel for Ellen Isaacs, on behalf of Patrick 

Ryan Wroblewski 

 

Pratik Arvind Shah 

AKIN GUMP STRAUSS HAUER & FIELD LLP 

2001 K Street, N.W. 

Washington, D.C. 20006 

(202) 887-4475 

pshah@akingump.com 

Counsel for Official Committee of Unsecured 

Creditors of Purdue Pharma L.P., et al. 

 

J. Christopher Shore 

WHITE & CASE LLP 

1221 Avenue of the Americas 

New York, NY 10020 

(212) 819-8394 

cshore@whitecase.com 

Counsel for Ad Hoc Group of Individual Victims 

of Purdue Pharma L.P., et al. 

 

Paul D. Clement 

Clement & Murphy PLLC 

706 Duke Street 

Alexandria, VA 22314 

(202) 742-8900 

paul.clement@clementmurphy.com 

Counsel for Mortimer-Side Initial Covered     
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